UNOFFICE

Doc#: 0409839110

Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$44.50 Cook County Recorder of Deeds



Date: 04/07/2004 03:54 PM Pg: 1 of 11 **/Y, ILLINOIS** IN THE CIP RFLATO ATRIANO TERRY RIENE ORL FINDS: aus conselantice calise in may 2; 20037 exet \$19, 757.09 as a I The men 15 +8, 9000 as locument Bord lime are unjustified an ENTER: DOROTHY BROWN, CLERK OF THE CIRCUIT COURT OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINO CCG NQ02-250M-7/26/00003480662)

9376436

UNOFFICIAL COPY

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	THE STATE OF THE S	3113
IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF	COOK CO	
SATRIANO		960745
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	N	760/10
SATRIANO		Che of
	+ /	PAGE I of Page
6. Petitioner for attempted to a	A Tron a	16- dinance of sell
he proceeds as neter mined by	Theo lo	ent out the less are a
* Respondent for refused	to fore	to shalle the Cosing "
TT 15 ORDERED 1747. THE SECURITY OF THE ORDER OF THE SECURITY	The Conte	Eller Benda Deed
2510 S. KILDOVAN, CHKME, It WALL To downwatts HODZ 1017294 and we do desid such and widend ing getterflight by Entry & the	1400 ·	of force and Effer and
ing extensional by entry the	2 0 0 6 C	to file lie & Equil
petition within 10 days and	calling	While Rearies
set to april 12 2004 at 930	er cech	the action to the
the water costs to pelle	in pe	to trongs will pur rying
tran the nutificate Michael Property	Dist.	the as his fets
Nome:		Judge Raul Vega
Address : CC I	ENTER.	MAD 15, 2004 F
City/State/Zip :	Judge	Circuit Court - 1883
DOROTHY BROWN, CLERK OF THE CI	RCUIT COUI	
		CCG N002-250M-7/26/0 3480662

PERI FRUEHCKAMS

PAGE 03

9376496

UNOFFICIAL COPY

(Rev. 10/4/02) CCG 0003

IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS
DARLENE SATRIANO-PRUITT NO. 96D7465
V. RESPONDENT NO. 96D7465
TERRY M. SATRIANIO
PETITION ER
NOTICE OF MOTION
TO: CLERIC OF THE CIRCUIT COURT 1998
Chicago, J. Windle 60602 PETITION
Chicago, J. WINDIS 60602
1.0
On April 2004, at 9:30 p.m. or as soon thereafter as counsel may be heard, I shall appear before the Honorable Raul Vega or any Judge sitting in that
may be heard, I shall appear before the Honorable RADE LEGA or any Judge sitting in that
Judge's stead, in the courtroom usually occupied by him/her, located at 50 10- WAS KINGTOW
RM 300/ Chicago, Illinois, and present
MOTION FOR RECONSIDERATION OF JUDGEMENT TO EXTINGUIS
Name DARLENE SATRIAND-PRINTT Atty. No. W/A Address 66/1 DLD PORTER ROAD Attorney for PROSE
Telephone 1-219-762-5996 City/State/Zip DORTAGE, INDIANA 4636
PROOF OF SERVICE BY DELIVERY
CL 20
I,, the ar to ney/non attorney* certify that on the day of
, I served this notice by delivering a copy personally to each person to whom it is directed.
Date Date
Sig_na_vre/Certification
PROOF OF SERVICE BY MAIL
I, DARLEWE SATRIANOR TRUIT The attorney/non attorney* certify the I served this notice by mailing (*strike one) OGICAGO, TU.
Attu (*strike one) Caicago, Ill.
a copy to DONALD J. BROOKS at /88 W. RAWDOLOH STREET
and depositing the same in the U.S. Mail at Post tog The Tog Tog Tog Tog Tag & Tablan,
at 3:00 p. m. on the 29th day of March 2004, with proper postage prepaid.
approved before me Darline Settiens Date . 2004
Privater March 26, 2004 - Nortary Date Date Private Signature/Certification
NOTE: If more than one person served by mail, additional proof of service may be on the reverse side. a. m.
Copy received,, atp. m.
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
4-7-09

Motion - General Form The four epiles COVID 30 ALCOPY (Rev. 1/4/01) CCG 0702

IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS
Distriction of the second of t
DARLENE SATRIANO-PRUITT Plaintiff(s) VS. (RESPONDENT) No. 96 D 7465 TREPLY M. SATRIANO
TARRY M. STRIANO
TRPRY M. SATRIANO Defendant(s) (PETITION FR)
TO: CLERK OF THE CIRCUIT COURT AT DATEM CENTER MOTION FOR DECONSIDER
MOTION FOR AREANSID
PRUITT OF SUBJECT 10
MOTION BY DARLENE SATRIAND - FOR EXTINGUIST LIENS, OF
THE RESPONDENT MOVES THIS - MARCH TOUT.
MOUET TO REGONSIDER JUDGEMENT TO EXTINGUISH
COURT TO RECONSIDER JUDGEMENT TO EXTINGUISH LIENS FOR FOLLOWING REASONS: 1.) COUNTY CHANCERY DIVISION LIENS FOR FOLLOWING REASONS: 1.) HAS TURISDICTION FOR HEARING
1) THE LIENS WERE PLACED AS PROTECTION FOR FINANCIAL
INTERESTS OF RESPONDENT AND OFMINOR CHILD SINCE PETITIONER CONTINUALLY DISÓBELS ON RT ORDERS, AND WILL
PETITIONER MONTINUALLY DISÓBEYS OURT BROEKS, AND WILL
UDI PRIVIDE KESPONDENT MONIES FROM 4 (FOUR) DINER
ENSION PLANS, AND ALSO OWES FOR CHILD SUPPORT ARREAR. OVERT (We) do hereby certify that a copy of this instrument was served upon all parties who have appeared
DUFITIME PAY AND OTHER ISUKS.
and been make marrianaly bean found by the Court to be in detaill for tailing to place.
NOTEXIF PETITIONER DECEASES, ALL INTERESTS WILL BE LOST.
Dated: March 25, 2004 Ma Attorney Certification
Name: DARLENE SATRIANO-PRUITT MORINE Saturna Print
Name: 14/2CENC Office Office Only
Address: 6611 OLD PORTER POAD Saturano Puitt on
Atty. for: PROSE Address: 66 11 OLD PORTER POAD City/State/Zip: PORTAGE TUDIANA 46368 March 26, 2004 Telephone: 1-219-762-5996 LI-7-04 ROLLING ROLLING
Telephone: 1-219-762-5996 Rolay Karaston
DOROTHY BROWN, CLERK OF THE CIRCUIT COURT OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

(Rev. 1/18/01) CCDR 0015

IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS COUNTY DEPARTMENT, DOMESTIC RELATIONS DIVISION

\ .	TIC RELATIONS DIVISION
IN RE THE MARRIAGE □ CUSTODY □ SUPPORT OF:	
JANUAR TEXAS	NO: 7465 CALENDAR: 54
PETITIONER	CAN TO THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE
AND STATE OF THE S	CALENDAR: 24
RESPONDENT	•
ORDERS OF CONT	
THIS CAUSE being properly before the Court on motion of and the Court being advised in the cremises:	□ Petitioner Respondent □ Agreement of Counsel,
TO IT IS OPPEDED 4. AAL:	
IT IS ORDERED that this cause is selfior:	
STATUS REPORT regarding ALLENDING	
on MAY 10 3059 at 1	m. before this Court.
PRE-TRIAL CONFERENCE on	, atm. before this Court.
☐ All parties shall be present.	
☐ HEARING/TRIAL regarding	
on,,at	
All parties to appear in Courtroom on the 4250	stated deie and time.
Discovery is closed as of	Correspond forcers were then been myong
	The state of the series of the
PETITIONER/RESPONDENT is granted leave to file and the PETITIONER/RESPONDENT is granted	days to respond to said ple ding.
O CATAL	40816 21, 2004 7, 12 Sen. 2 75
Ca A.	O MOTION S
	Contraction of the State of the
NOTE: CASES SET FOR TRIAL CAN ONLY BE CONTINUED COURT RULE AND DOMESTIC RELATIONS GENERAL	
COOKI ROBE PARA DOMESTIC RESERVATIONS GENERAL	ENTERFN
DATED: , E	ENTER:
M 1: 1/	APR 117 2004)
Atty. No.:	IIIAE
Name: ON DOWNS -	JUDGE JOHN & STELLEJPPISTS NO.
Atty. for: 188 W X-AN NO. CH.	JOHN D. STEELE WILLA
Address: /8/ NAIN AND CHI ST	The second secon
City/State/Zip: C+160 1 6060 1	
Telephone:	

DOROTHY BROWN, CLERK OF THE CIRCUIT COURT OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

0409839110 Page: 6 of 11

1753/0043 30 001 Page 1 of 2002-09-17 13:38:18 26.50 Cook County Recorder

0021239213

3081/0054 40 001 Page 1 of 2002-11-08 12:13:02

Cook County Recorder

24.50

LF136-0

CLAIM-OF LIEN

SS.

State of ILLINOIC County of COOK

SEPTEMBER 17,

(year) 2002

who duly sworn says that he is (the lienor herein) (the agent of the lienor herein) (Delete One) DARLENE SATRIANO-PRHITT (Liver: Name) 6611 OLD PORTER RD. FORTAGE, INDIANA 46368 whose address is (Lienor's Acdress) JEREMY M SATRIANO " MINOR " and that in accordance with a contract with OGILVY AND MATHER -KIMBERLY CLARK SUPERMAPKET COMMERCIAL" KKHZ1443 lienor furnished labor, services or materials consisting of: (Describe specially reincated materials separately) KLEENEX HUGGIES COMMERCIAL 8,900 PLUS EQUITY AND INTEREST PER YEAR ON PROPERTY ACESSED EQUITY AND INTEREST VALUE RATE PAID IN FULL WITHACCRUD INTEREST & EQUITY % Per Year County on the following described real property in COOK COUNTY State of ILLINOIS (Describe real property sufficiently for identification, including street and number, if known)

TERRY M. SATRIANO 113.0 :::: 8510 s. Kilbourn Chicago, il 60652 PROPERTY TAX ID # 1934310023-0000 MOTGAGE CO.UNITED PACIFIC FUNDING CORP. AS OF AUG 21,2001 LOAN @ 145,145.00 Property Value IS @ 180,000

Page !

This product does not constitute the rendering of legal advice or services. This product is intended for informational use only and is not a substitute for legal State laws vary, so consult an attorney on all legal matters. This product was not necessarily prepared by a person licensed to practice law in your state.

UNOFFICIAL COPY Page 2 of 3

1	owned by TERRY M. SATRIANO	(/)
accri	of a total value of RIGHT THOUSAND NI id every year, UNTILL PAID OFF BY TERRY (\$ 8,900.00) of which there remains upposed \$ 8,000	NE HUNDRED DOLLARS . D. EQUITY &
K	(\$ 8,900.00) of which shows an	M. SATRIANO.
YEAR.	(\$ 8,900.00) of which there remains unpaid \$ 8,90	U.UU finterest & Fauit. a .nunny (
E	furnished the first-of the items on JULY 04, 1991	
YEAR.	terns on	(year) and the last of the
64	items on	_ (year) and (if the lien is claimed by one not in
•	privity with the owner) that the lienor served his notice to owner on	to the first by one not in
	and are menot set yet its notice to owner on	
	2002 (year) by By Mail	
n .	(Method of Service)	-
o o	and, (if required) that the liener control assistances	
Č4	and, (if required) that the lienor served copies of the notice on the co	ontractor on By mail
21017295		
	(Method of Service)	and on the subcontractor
\ddot{a}	A	ļ
સં	OII	ear), by
• •		(Method of Service)
	$O_{\mathcal{L}}$	
		,
	Darlenc Satriano Pruj	itt & Jeremy m. Satriano"Minor"
		Lienor
	7	
	ByFarlene	Satriano-Pruitt
		Agent
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	a serior On with
5	State of Illinois	me said around on
(County of Cost.) x
. (on slight 17-2002 before me. ZENAIDA	Centille
8	PP-44-CU	77
p	cisonally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of natisfactor	
	Enang track which are started in intermediate and intermediate the terminal contraction and the started in the	instrument the nercos(s) on the making their
		the person sy, of the entity upon
¥	/TINESS my hand and official seal.	
	30.00	
ა	ignapore Jenniko Cecullo	
	Signature of Notary	Affiant Known I moured ID
		Type of ID
	"OFFICIAL SEAL"	(Scal)
	. ZENAIDA CERRILLO	(
	Notary Public, State of Illinois	
	My Commission Expires May 29, 2005	

4-7-04

0409839110 Page: 8 of 11

0021017294

1756/0042 30 081 Page 1 of 2002-09-17 13:38:01 Cook County Recorder < 26.5D



0021017294

CLAIM OF LIEN

State of Illinois SEPTEMBER 17 (year) 2002	
County of Cook SS.	
Before me, the undersigned Notary Fublic, personally appeared Darlene j Satriano-Prui	<u>t</u> t
who duly swore says that he is (the lienor herein) (the agent of the lienor herein) (Delete One)	J
Darlene j. Satriano- Pruitt	-
(Lienti 20.0 iic)	
whose address is 6611 Old Porter RD. Porce in 46368 (Lienor's Address)	
and that in accordance with a contract with Judgement of Dissolution on 6-22-1998	
That Darlene Satriano-Pruitt Earned 50 % of Terry m. Satriano I	ouse
Dab 04 1989 TO JUNE 22/11990 1022 The specially faint and materials separately And	านเบา
22 1008 it was Court Ordered by	·
	U /U U-
	ME DAI 0
401k and Deffered Comp. and her specific county.	
State of ILLINOIS	
(Describe real property sufficiently for identification, including street and number, if known)	
TERRY M. SATRIANO 8510 s. KILBOURN	
PROPERTY TAX ID # 1934310023-0000 MORTGAGE CO. UNITED PACIFIC FUNDING CORP.	
AD AR RICHER STAZUOT	
LOAN VALUE @ 145,145.00 PROPERTY VALUE IS @ 180,000	
PROPERTY VALUE 13 & 140700	13/01

Rev. 03/01
Page i

Pag

4-7-04

UNOFFICIAL COPY

10

owned by TERRY M. SATRIANO
owned by TERRY M. SATRIAND of a total value of \$\frac{120}{120},00000000000000000000000000000000000
(\$ $\frac{120,800-00}{0}$) of which there remains unpaid \$ $\frac{9}{120,000.00}$, and
furnished the first of the items on <u>JUNE 22</u> ; 1998 (year) and the last of the
items on JUNE 22, 1998 (year) and (if the lien is claimed by one not in
privity with the owner) that the lienor served his notice to owner on SEPT 17,2002
2002 (Sep) by BY MAIL
(Method of Service)
and, (if required) that are lienor served copies of the notice on the contractor on BY MATL
(year), by, and on the subcontractor
(Method of Service)
(year), by (Method of Service)
DARLENE J. SATRIANO- PRUITT
Lienor
B. DAPLENE J. SATRIANO-PRUITT
By Agent Collaboration
M BINKO Samoni 1
State of Lellners }
County of Coak
On Supt 17-2002 before me, ZENANIA CERRILL appeared DANIENE SATRIANO PRUITT appeared DANIENE SATRIANO PRUITT appeared DANIENE SATRIANO PRUITT
appeared DANIENE SATILITION PROPERTY Experience) to be the person(s) whose name(s) personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s)
personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfaces) the same in his/her/their is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person s), or the entity upon
behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the insulantent.
WITNESS my hand and official seal.
Signature Known Produced ID
Signature of Notary Type of ID(Seal)
"OFFICIAL SEAL"
TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT
Notary Public, State of Illinois My Commission Expires May 29, 2005
<u>įš</u>

4-7-04

Page 2

0409839110 Page: 10 of 11

UNOFFICIAL COPY

AREA SUB-AREA BLOCK PARCEL CODE WARRANT ITEM SUB-AREA BLOCK PARCEL CODE WARRANT ITEM SUB-AREA BLOCK PARCEL TOWN RANGE LOT SUB-LOT BLOCK LOT INTEREST SUB-AREA BLOCK PARCEL TOWN RANGE LOT SUB-LOT BLOCK SSRS DIV RED H BARTLETTS CITY OF CHGO UB OF PRTS OF LOTS 2 & 27 24 5 5 7 8 9 1011 1213 14 15 16 17 18 18 22 12 23 24 25 27 28 25 17 38 38 38 38 38 38 44 42 44 44 45 45 18 18 28 18 28 48 44 42 44 45 45 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 28 48 44 42 44 45 45 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18	# 3
	MACKETT 25518

4.7-04

0409839110 Page: 11 of 11

UNOFFICIAL 118 N. CLARK STREET ROOM 434 CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60602

MAPS

312/603-5644

Customer: Date: 5/15/02

Invoice #: 740700

Page No.:

1

Ship Via: Pickup

Phone:

Item	Vol	Year/Ref	PIN#	Warr Ins	Qty	Amour
MAPLEG Legal Des	cription		. Ann also also and		1	5.00
Cash	20.00			TOTAL:		5.00
, and	.00	Ok		Change Refund	Due:	15.00
PMTS:	20.00	P. North	Of County	Clory's Original		



4-7-84